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Firma: Laptop Centar d.o.o.
Adresa: Maglajska 11

Telefon: 011/635-1212

Fax: 0116351212

PIB: 105777840

E-mail: prodaja@laptopcentar.co.rs

HDD External WD Elements Portable
(5TB, USB 3.0) ( WDBU6Y0050BBK-

WESN )

Sifra: 39473
Kategorija prozivoda: HDD i SSD
Proizvodac: WD

Cena: 19011,00 din.

Type of External Drive:

Hard Disk Drive
5TB

USB 3.0

5 Gbps

USB 3.0

Quick Start Guide
USB 3.0 Cable
Black

35 °C

5°C
65 °C
-20 °C

111 mm

21 mm

82 mm

0.23 kg

Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
0.3 kg

0.23 kg

1

0.3 kg

0 kg

0 kg

1
Box
718037871899

HBER ExtennabWReElemeants Portable (5TB, USB 3.0) (

Storage Capacity:

Data Channel External:
External Data Bit Rate:
Interfaces:

Included Accessories:

Cable Included:

External Color:

Maximum Operating Ambient

VRAMRRIRLYSerating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:

Minimum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:

Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):
Retail Packaging Net Weight

Rett¥ipackaging Net Weight
Plastic:

Packs in Box:

Package Type:
EAN Code:

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




